
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/17/25 at
1:28:21 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

Potential odometer rollback indicated.
Potential Rollback

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty Warranty Expired

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Potential odometer rollback indicated

26  Service history records

53  Detailed records available

2017 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1E81HFB01811
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BTvI1RjrAD724u_UR9wTeR-__29G9vXY8W2ZEH_zA_0OcYw9ZsCohLE5C_lgvBdqs3F42YfYsErZPNFS_kBNgrYiaOYqgP5YvWVUGlzg0yFxNSIX_uqBzU6PhPf833G5zJcLsGQkr-kXyi0Aqj4eMLy2DiseMQ7lNFK-80YfSG-Tb0I0wmjBhVNzTAaiN0veaP_ydCqRXtkeSxkLxKgyJrR_HQ6qGitq33YAj7j8GizQStOXxNBhYHQiW9EKJN0-GdwV_fLeRwwrN6GLu19gvCVBbz0qnahHrcUrpeIMQ98xXVwlpRtg4F6HW8EI7buN-qH2wLtGs3VN5imhTcG-gFulyM0-dALThZTCsHLS110Ka6pW0QPdWOmOGicFoqFmM2Nit1Qp7HwOYqMCLhTar1M.cfx


Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/13/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/18/2017 5 Mohawk Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-388-1711

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed
Odometer reported as 8 kilometers

03/13/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/23/2017 3,655 Mohawk Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-388-1711

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 5,882
kilometers

09/02/2017 9,787 Mohawk Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-388-1711

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 15,751
kilometers

12/18/2017 14,313 Zellens Auto Mall
Hamilton, ON
905-777-8030

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 23,035
kilometers

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Jssgi7jkSZ1mC4LbqlcSC9JPdgO3rVP1Ax7F73exySdguyEZ7YhusJgDNxPTetcNzn9vMhu1fgvESsFWrbNGDuC-mSvkjcX6K05-PwLDtFzOdPo3Kb1VC593X2ihoT69FaRZeDRQX3eo_iibS2tynAa5l-d3mLCWJI-TkO8uddTij416ZDnO-EhYFCl85fY_exQ8Spk2cAaldqFllStPI0QRL2OAFDWe20dtcVOJDbaT7uzyVJebI0nUW0AUNYbchV0vxp4fprM5zV3IsjpLxGJnKtvRyVQ8Utgvq9ZuoBx_uDNzmu4VHZTUpvuAonFZ3URVcOjYs3j--1_mYlprKIMg0-Ln30mIs8ulhEnKB63LkarvmCxsCe64C8Xp6a13EczXJ4QnVmGjcLI4YY8w3sfbTQ8sMw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/7cHoDouL8_ZnK7OKCLjl0iCDUxXZDTQzkBc7NoUea9-X5XLdjEIPi9XRd7lZUA3qO8Fnt4_SzBf7hjGchXfxole_rWnNVLYDTtyogKSTOwy8KU7uwWqQHzA4uf94SJfI0I4RSJWin5Gd5blphc6Dkvz7ji0T7Qzr1IepvB1ZWWA0zsEFIdnCCf6_rBlC8z4RQjHUhJ1IJSUitj1KXDVN1O4jsgOpr9ozMzl42r8RwE8QSVEmkT8ebH289IU92v9PPOn42TR2ppcP119fdr5L0QF6x6hzjHNWaTWNhCBj5xo9HGj5OSbZ1n5N9SpYh2ZkuobRL2reme0lHXINq8JPgf24ajzOdXLcgPB6C3hmA_kKbNue6B9miEgSu9DttQ8AKhHLZkHMZF3DjKbpNJzHwRbSKwFp6A.cfx


10 Customer Favorites

12/19/2017 Mohawk Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-388-1711

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/16/2018 17,202 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 27,684
kilometers

02/17/2018 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as personal vehicle

05/14/2018 21,767 Mohawk Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-388-1711

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 35,031
kilometers

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/30/2019 33,835 Mohawk Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-388-1711

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 54,452
kilometers

07/09/2019 38,751 Kipp Scott GMC Cadillac
Buick
Red Deer, AB
403-343-6633
scottsville.com

4.7 / 5.0

19 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 62,364
kilometers

07/12/2019 38,769 MGM Ford Lincoln Sales
Ltd.
Red Deer, AB
403-346-6621
mgmfordlincoln.com

4.6 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine block heater serviced
Odometer reported as 62,393
kilometers

07/16/2019 US Dept of
Transportation
Sweetgrass, MT

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 08/29/2019

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


07/31/2019 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Red Deer, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

08/08/2019 38,778 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/13/2019 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Akron, OH
Title #1812758993

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

08/28/2019 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

09/02/2019 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/17/2019 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/26/2019 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greeley, CO
Title #002593236

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

11/07/2019 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Severance, CO
Title #002679258

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

11/22/2019 40,760 Pomp's Tire Service
Lincoln, NE
402-438-3000
https://pompstire.com/

5.0 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

07/20/2020 46,721 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Greeley, CO
970-353-8956
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked

10/29/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Severance, CO
Title #002679258

Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-



06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/27/2021 55,830 Country Truck & Auto
Service
Fort Lupton, CO
303-990-7050
countrytruckservice.com

4.8 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Interior cleaned

10/22/2021 56,131 Steamboat Motors
Steamboat Springs, CO
970-879-8880
steamboatmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

283 Verified Reviews

96 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/03/2021 Steamboat Motors
Steamboat Springs, CO
970-879-8880
steamboatmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

283 Verified Reviews

96 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

12/06/2021 56,135 Steamboat Motors
Steamboat Springs, CO
970-879-8880
steamboatmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

283 Verified Reviews

96 Customer Favorites

Odometer reading reported

12/09/2021 56,139 Steamboat Motors
Steamboat Springs, CO
970-879-8880
steamboatmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle sold

-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


283 Verified Reviews

96 Customer Favorites

12/09/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

02/10/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Collins, CO

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

04/20/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Collins, CO

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

04/27/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Severance, CO
Title #007309133

Title issued or updated

06/08/2022 72,421 Grease Monkey #733
Englewood, CO
303-799-8136
https://mycarfax.com/sig
n-up/grease-monkey-733

4.5 / 5.0

158 Verified Reviews

3,261
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/16/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabeth, CO
Title #007572554

Title or registration issued

07/20/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabeth, CO
Title #007772203

Title issued or updated

10/03/2022 80,000 Motospa Car Wash &
Lube Center
Castle Rock, CO
303-720-7001
motospa.net

4.7 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/15/2023 135,503 Greenlee's Pro Auto Care
Elizabeth, CO
303-646-2886
greenleesproautocare.co
m/

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-

-
-



5.0 / 5.0

101 Verified Reviews

402 Customer Favorites

02/24/2023 135,697 Greenlee's Pro Auto Care
Elizabeth, CO
303-646-2886
greenleesproautocare.co
m/

5.0 / 5.0

101 Verified Reviews

402 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

06/04/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabeth, CO
Title #007772203

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

06/28/2023 87,064 Grease Monkey #315
Parker, CO
303-841-1330
greasemonkeyparker315.
com/

4.7 / 5.0

336 Verified Reviews

5,363
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four tires replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Wheel lug nuts torqued

POTENTIAL ODOMETER ROLLBACK

There are signs of potential odometer rollback
here, so verify the mileage with the seller. I know
I would.

09/11/2023 93,747 Motospa Car Wash &
Lube Center
Castle Rock, CO
303-720-7001
motospa.net

4.7 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/25/2023 98,807 Motospa Car Wash &
Lube Center
Castle Rock, CO
303-720-7001
motospa.net

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-



4.7 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

01/23/2024 103,587 Motospa Car Wash &
Lube Center
Castle Rock, CO
303-720-7001
motospa.net

4.7 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/28/2024 172,928 Motospa Car Wash &
Lube Center
Castle Rock, CO
303-720-7001
motospa.net

4.7 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/29/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elizabeth, CO
Title #007772203

Registration issued or renewed

06/10/2024 182,193 Motospa Car Wash &
Lube Center
Castle Rock, CO
303-720-7001
motospa.net

4.7 / 5.0

59 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/05/2024 118,157 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Albuquerque, NM
505-888-0000
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

188 Verified Reviews

196 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

-

-

-

-
-



12/11/2024 118,970 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Albuquerque, NM
505-898-4000
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

01/31/2025 121,778 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Colorado Springs, CO
719-599-4724
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

239 Verified Reviews

210 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with
your dealer or a qualified mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Odometer Rollback
If a more recent odometer reading is less than an older reading, then the odometer may have been tampered with
and "rolled back." CARFAX analyzes the mileage history and the sources of this information to indicate a potential
odometer rollback.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/17/25 1:28:21 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTEW1E81HFB01811), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/17/25
at 2:28 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

